CWDM 3 Port Device
Features
● Wide pass band
● Low insertion loss
● High isolation
● Epoxy-free optical path
● High stability and reliability
● Telcordia qualification compliant

(3) C specify – Customer specify.
Package dimension
Ordering Information
      CWDM
i.e.   CWDM-311551-1110
Device Type Series Center Wavelength
3 – 3 Port
     Device
R – Refect 3
port device
1 – “1” Series
0 – “0” Series
Center Wavelength (four digits)
Fiber
Type
Fiber
Jacket
Fiber
Length Connector Type
1 – Corning
     SMF28
1 – 250 μm
2 – 2 mm
3 – 3 mm
6 – 1.6 mm
9 – 900 μm
1 ≥ 1m
X – C specify
0 – None
1 – FC/UPC
2 – FC/APC
3 – SC/UPC
4 – SC/APC
5 – LC
6 – MU
X – C Specify
                CWDM – 3 port device, “1” series, 1551 nm center wavelength – Corning SMF-28 fiber, 250 µm primary coatings,
                1 m fiber length, no connector.
Contact Information
For more information about BATi’s’ leadership in variable optical attenuation and modulation technology
and other optical networking modules and components, visit our website at www.bostonati.com.
To obtain additional technical information or to place an order for this product, please contact us at:
Phone:  1-781-935-2800
Fax: 1-781-935-2860
E-mail: sales@bostonati.com
Boston Applied Technologies, Incorporated, 6F Gill Street, Woburn, MA 01801 USA. Any information contained herein shall legally bind BATI only if it is specifically incorporated
into the terms and conditions of a sales agreement. This product information is subject to change without notice. OptoCeramic is a registered trademark of Corning Incorporated.